
1 / 2

Favbet League
2019/20 3rd round, Match #15

Friday, 11.08.2019, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 4420

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 : 3

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Yashkov Anton
24 Zozulia Oleksii
13 Havrysh Vitalii (C)
67 Paramonov Vadym
26 Migunov Oleksandr
10 Morozko Euhenii
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
14 Milko Vadym
18 Kostyshyn Denys
33 Nekhtii Vladyslav
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
25 Volynets Yevhenii
2 Sakhnevych Andriy
21 Ryabov Vyacheslav
6 Maksymenko Maksym
11 Kozhushko Oleh
9 Demchenko Yehor
77 Antiukh Denys

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

30 Shevchenko Mykyta
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta (C)
15 Vernydub Vitaliy
98 Cheberko Yevhen
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
21 Ivanisenia Dmytro
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
17 Liedniev Bohdan
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
31 Rusyn Nazarii

Substitutes
23 Vasil Nikola
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
20 Abu Hanna Joel
11 Budkivskyi Pylyp
99 Arveladze Levan
77 Chaikovskyi Ihor
80 Yurchenko Vladlen

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Debenko Igor
4th Official:
Ivanov Yurii
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 3rd round, Match #15
Friday, 11.08.2019, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 4420

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1 : 3 «Zoria» Luhansk
99 Zadoia Yevhenii 1'

14 Milko Vadym 26'

27' 17 Liedniev Bohdan

18 Kostyshyn Denys 34'

45+1' 31 Rusyn Nazarii

18 Kostyshyn Denys
9 Demchenko Yehor 46'

46' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav

10 Morozko Euhenii 56'

60' 6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr

33 Nekhtii Vladyslav
77 Antiukh Denys 60'

72' 14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
20 Abu Hanna Joel

7 Lysenko Volodymyr
11 Kozhushko Oleh 76'

24 Zozulia Oleksii 80'

84' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
99 Arveladze Levan

90+2' 17 Liedniev Bohdan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


